SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

TOWN OF DAMASCUS (6601)
TOTAL 2023

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

Disbursed

Court Order #

$ 8,131.28
$ 3,794.67

361.09
168.54
3.16

308.66
144.04
30.86
14.41
0.62
0.28
21.59
10.07

733.46
342.18

22.46
10.92

153
0.70

21.52
10.06

326.48
168.14

AR PAARPRPROD AP ARPDLRPDELPRPDDHPHDHHPHBHHHH

Page 1 of 2

CTO 23-142



EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
DAMASCUS CITY GENERAL
DAMASCUS CITY ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

DAMASCUS CITY GENERAL
DAMASCUS CITY ROAD

TOTAL

(0.87)
(0.41)

BOHRPDLPRPDRPDHRPHHRHHH
o
a
o

$14,835.75

Page 2 of 2

CTO 23-129

CTO 23-208 AMENDED

CTO 23-170



