SCOTT SANSON FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER 801 LOCUST STREET CONWAY, AR 72034

TOWN OF DAMASCUS (6601)

TOTAL DAMAGE (0001)		
TOTAL 2023	Disbursed	Court Order #
CURRENT TAXES		
CITY GENERAL	\$ 8,131.28	
CITY ROAD	\$ 3,794.67	
	\$ -	
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 361.09	
CITY ROAD	\$ 168.54	
COST	\$ 3.16	
	\$ -	
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 308.66	
CITY ROAD	\$ 144.04	
PENALTY GENERAL	\$ 30.86	
PENALTY ROAD	\$ 14.41	
COST GENERAL	\$ 0.62	
COST GENERAL COST ROAD	\$ 0.02	
	\$ 0.26 \$ 24.50	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$ 21.59	
INTEREST ROAD	\$ 10.07	
	\$ -	
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 733.46	
CITY ROAD	\$ 342.18	
	\$ -	
STATE LAND SALES	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 22.46	
CITY ROAD	\$ 10.92	
	\$ -	
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$ -	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 1.53	
CITY ROAD	\$ 0.70	
	\$ -	
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$ 21.52	
CITY GENERAL	\$ 10.06	
CITY ROAD	\$ -	
CITINOAD	ф <u>-</u>	
EVEES COLLECTORS COMMISSION	\$ -	
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	\$ -	CTO 22 442
CITY GENERAL	\$ 326.48	CTO 23-142
CITY ROAD	\$ 168.14	
	\$ -	

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	142.25	CTO 23-129
CITY ROAD	\$	66.49	
	\$	-	
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	-	
CITY ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	1.07	CTO 23-208 AMENDED
CITY ROAD	\$	0.50	
	\$	-	
TAX REFUND	\$	-	
DAMASCUS CITY GENERAL	\$	-	
DAMASCUS CITY ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
	\$	-	
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	\$	-	
DAMASCUS CITY GENERAL	\$	(0.87)	CTO 23-170
DAMASCUS CITY ROAD	\$	(0.41)	
	\$	-	
TOTAL			
	\$1	4,835.75	